SOUTH GEORGIA JUDICIAL CIRCUIT ACCOUNTABILITY COURT

JUDGE LAWTON C. HEARD, JR.

DECATUR COUNTY DRUG COURT

SCHEDULE FOR 2024

January 12, 2024 Friday 9:00 a.m.
January 25, 2024 Thursday 9:00 a.m.
February 9, 2024 Friday 9:00 a.m.
February 22, 2024 Thursday 9:00 a.m.
March 7, 2024 Thursday 9:00 a.m.
March 21, 2024 Thursday 9:00 a.m.
April 4, 2024 Thursday 9:00 a.m.
April 29, 2024 Monday 9:00 a.m.
May 2, 2024 Thursday 9:00 a.m.
May 30, 2024 Thursday 9:00 a.m.
June 13, 2024 Thursday 9:00 a.m.
June 27, 2024 Thursday 9:00 a.m.
July 12, 2024 Friday 9:00 a.m.
July 25, 2024 Thursday 9:00 a.m.




Continued: Page 2 Decatur Co. Drug Court

August 8, 2024 Thursday 9:00 a.m.
August 23, 2024 Friday 9:00 a.m.
September 5, 2024 Thursday 9:00 a.m.
September 19, 2024 Thursday 9:00 a.m.
October 3, 2024 Thursday 9:00 a.m
October 17, 2024 Thursday 9:00 a.m.
November 1, 2024 Friday 9:00 a.m.
November 22, 2024 Friday 9:00 a.m.
December 5, 2024 Thursday 9:00 a.m.
December 19, 2024 Thursday 9:00 a.m.

Dates and times are subject to change.
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Lawton Heard, Jr.
Judge of Superior Court
South Georgia Judicial Circuit Accountability Court




